
Name Verein AK JG Summe

1. Delank, Carlos Turbine Halle MK U10 06 15 2.200 m 44,00 15 3.400 m 68,00 112,00
2. Borggrefe, Friedrich Turbine Halle MK U10 05 15 3.300 m 66,00 66,00
3. Lautenschläger, Aaron Turbine Halle MK U10 07 30 5.800 m 61,05 61,05

1. Delank, Henri Turbine Halle MK U12 04 30 5.100 m 53,68 30 5.900 m 62,11 115,79
2. Hirsch, Timon SG Buna Halle MK U12 03 15 3.650 m 73,00 73,00
2. Borggrefe, Gustav Turbine Halle MK U12 03 15 3.650 m 73,00 73,00

1. Slama, Jannik Turbine Halle MJ U14 02 30 7.250 m 76,32 30 6.400 m 67,37 143,69
2. Delank, Oskar Turbine Halle MJ U14 02 30 2.600 m 27,37 27,37

1. Wilde, Robin Turbine Halle Leichtathletik MJ U18 98 30 7.480 m 78,74 30 7.630 m 80,32 159,06
2. Csép, Julian TCC-Sport MJ U18 97 30 6.400 m 67,37 67,37
3. Kupfer, Konrad Volkssport Halle MJ U18 98 30 5.300 m 55,79 55,79

1. Maier, Christoph Selgros Teutschenthal M20 85 60 10.850 m 60,28 60 11.700 m 65,00 125,28
2. Keller, Toni VSG Saaletal Wettin M20 85 60 16.350 m 90,83 90,83
3. Reich, Jakob SSV-MG-Ahlsdorf M20 91 60 8.000 m 44,44 44,44

1. Becker, Mario Volkssport Halle M30 77 60 14.750 m 81,94 30 7.620 m 80,21 162,15
2. Meyer, Stefan Mathematik Uni-Halle M30 83 60 14.050 m 78,06 30 6.500 m 68,42 146,48
3. Peuschel, Hagen LG Lettin M30 75 30 6.550 m 68,95 30 6.550 m 68,95 137,90
4. Hünniger, Markus halle-sport.de Lauftreff M30 75 30 7.000 m 73,68 73,68
5. Peikert, Steven Volkssport Halle M30 77 60 11.800 m 65,56 65,56
6. Gottschalk, Stephan Volkssport Halle M30 76 30 6.050 m 63,68 63,68

1. Scholz, Thoralf LAV Halensia M40 66 60 14.310 m 79,50 60 14.990 m 83,28 162,78
2. Emmerling, Uwe LAV Halensia M40 66 30 7.280 m 76,63 30 6.320 m 66,53 143,16
3. Poida, Thomas Volkssport Halle M40 69 30 6.210 m 65,37 30 6.150 m 64,74 130,11
4. Blockus, Steffen LAV Halensia Halle M40 68 60 16.350 m 90,83 90,83
5. Schnelle, Dirk USV Halle M40 72 60 14.750 m 81,94 81,94
6. Pantke, Uwe SG Eisdorf M40 66 30 7.150 m 75,26 75,26
7. Taubert, Sven Volkssport Halle M40 71 30 6.975 m 73,42 73,42
8. Weber, Sören TCC-Sport M40 72 30 5.850 m 61,58 61,58
9. Düfeld, André Robert Franz Singakademie M40 70 60 10.150 m 56,39 56,39

10. Sauer, Karsten Volkssport Halle M40 73 60 9.600 m 53,33 53,33
11. Michalek, Stefan BALLett e.V. M40 67 60 9.200 m 51,11 51,11
12. Delank, Stefan Volkssport Halle M40 66 30 4.800 m 50,53 50,53

1. Däsler, Dirk Der an der Saale läuft M50 63 60 14.880 m 82,67 60 15.000 m 83,33 166,00
2. Hannig, Dirk Volkssport Halle M50 62 60 13.950 m 77,50 60 14.100 m 78,33 155,83
3. Hergenhan, Volker LAV Halensia M50 55 60 12.450 m 69,17 60 11.850 m 65,83 135,00
4. Kiese, Michael Volkssport Halle M50 62 60 10.575 m 58,75 60 11.325 m 62,92 121,67
5. Beyer, Bernd Turbine Halle M50 59 30 5.250 m 55,26 30 5.800 m 61,05 116,31
6. Krüger, Norbert LAV Halensia M50 57 60 14.800 m 82,22 82,22
7. Schuster, Wolfgang Zeitgeschichte e.V. Halle M50 57 60 13.930 m 77,39 77,39
8. Mohr, Michael Volkssport Dieskau M50 63 30 7.000 m 73,68 73,68
9. Töffels, Winfried Volkssport Zörbig M50 56 60 12.870 m 71,50 71,50

10. Mrachatz, Hans-Dieter Turbine Halle M50 59 30 5.200 m 54,74 54,74
11. Prautzsch, Herbert LAV Halensia M50 55 30 4.425 m 46,58 46,58
12. Kaftan, Klaus-Peter Turbine Halle M50 55 30 4.200 m 44,21 44,21
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1. Lindner, Manfred Robert-Franz-Singakademie M60 50 60 11.500 m 63,89 60 11.400 m 63,33 127,22
2. Schubert, Gerd Volkssport Halle M60 48 30 5.700 m 60,00 60,00
3. Kammerahl, Heinz Volkssport Halle M60 46 30 4.960 m 52,21 52,21
4. Siegemund, Frank SV Rotation Halle M60 49 30 4.400 m 46,32 46,32

1. Fuchs, Egon LAV Halensia M70 39 60 12.050 m 66,94 30 6.000 m 63,16 130,10

1. Slama, Jette Turbine Halle WK U10 07 15 2.800 m 56,00 15 3.000 m 60,00 116,00
2. Borggrefe, Emma Luise Turbine Halle WK U10 07 15 2.800 m 56,00 56,00

1. Hoffmann-Weber, Nathalie TCC-Sport WK U12 03 30 5.500 m 57,89 57,89
2. Weber, Antonia TCC-Sport WK U12 04 15 2.650 m 53,00 53,00

1. Metzner, Helene Turbine Halle WJ U14 01 30 6.780 m 71,37 71,37

1. Weber, Eleonore Turbine Halle WJ U16 00 30 6.740 m 70,95 30 6.525 m 68,68 139,63
2. Toth, Jordis Turbine Halle WJ U16 99 30 6.750 m 71,05 71,05
3. Birger, Marie Turbine Halle WJ U16 00 30 6.150 m 64,74 64,74

1. Beyer, Leandra Turbine Halle W20 93 30 4.600 m 48,42 48,42
2. Rückriem, Babette SSV-MG-Ahlsdorf W20 92 60 8.000 m 44,44 44,44

1. Emmerling, Katja LAV Halensia W30 76 30 7.050 m 74,21 30 6.450 m 67,89 142,10
2. Tauber, Katarina Yoga macht stark W30 84 30 6.080 m 64,00 30 6.100 m 64,21 128,21
3. Lautenschläger, Dunja Volkssport Halle W30 80 30 5.800 m 61,05 30 5.800 m 61,05 122,10
4. Lang, Marlies Nietlebener SV Askania 09 W30 75 30 6.380 m 67,16 67,16
5. Roth, Yvonne Selgros Teutschenthal W30 77 30 1.600 m 16,84 16,84

1. Slama, Yvonne Turbine Halle W40 74 30 6.000 m 63,16 30 6.000 m 63,16 126,32
2. Timm, Jana SV 1885 Teutschenthal W40 71 60 12.050 m 66,94 66,94
3. Blockus, Claudia LAV Halensia Halle W40 69 60 10.050 m 55,83 55,83
4. Hirsch, Sylvia Volkssport Halle W40 74 30 5.200 m 54,74 54,74

1. Kiese, Sabine Volkssport Halle W50 63 60 10.550 m 58,61 60 11.025 m 61,25 119,86
2. Kiss, Kerstin LAV Halensia W50 62 60 10.700 m 59,44 60 10.150 m 56,39 115,83
3. Heinroth, Juliane Volkssport Halle W50 62 60 10.000 m 55,56 60 10.140 m 56,33 111,89
4. Kranz, Renate SV Rotation Halle W50 57 60 9.850 m 54,72 60 9.600 m 53,33 108,05
5. Hasselberg, Sabine NSV Askania 09 W50 55 60 9.200 m 51,11 30 4.875 m 51,32 102,43
6. Radigk, Cornelia NSV Askania 09 W50 59 60 9.200 m 51,11 30 4.575 m 48,16 99,27
7. Heinicke, Petra NSV Askania 09 W50 61 60 9.050 m 50,28 30 4.575 m 48,16 98,44
8. Bittner, Gitta PTSV Halle / Kegeln W50 56 60 8.450 m 46,94 30 4.750 m 50,00 96,94
9. Büchner, Christine Rotation Halle W50 58 30 4.400 m 46,32 30 4.200 m 44,21 90,53

10. Ramdor, Vinora VSG Saaletal Wettin W50 57 30 6.400 m 67,37 67,37
11. Bluhme, Christiane Volkssport Halle W50 63 60 11.950 m 66,39 66,39
12. Lindner, Anne-Christin Robert-Franz-Singakademie W50 60 60 10.640 m 59,11 59,11
13. Rapp, Petra Selgros Teutschenthal W50 63 60 10.350 m 57,50 57,50
14. Beyer, Regina Turbine Halle W50 59 30 4.900 m 51,58 51,58

1. David, Petra SV Askania Nietleben 09 W60 54 60 9.700 m 53,89 30 5.000 m 52,63 106,52

83Anzahl der Läufer: 73 44

Seite 2 von 3
Zeitnahme und Auswertung
www.springer-sport.de
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1. Däsler, Dirk Der an der Saale läuft M50 63 60 14.880 m 82,67 60 15.000 m 83,33 166,00
2. Scholz, Thoralf LAV Halensia M40 66 60 14.310 m 79,50 60 14.990 m 83,28 162,78
3. Becker, Mario Volkssport Halle M30 77 60 14.750 m 81,94 30 7.620 m 80,21 162,15
4. Wilde, Robin Turbine Halle Leichtathletik MJ U18 98 30 7.480 m 78,74 30 7.630 m 80,32 159,06
5. Hannig, Dirk Volkssport Halle M50 62 60 13.950 m 77,50 60 14.100 m 78,33 155,83
6. Meyer, Stefan Mathematik Uni-Halle M30 83 60 14.050 m 78,06 30 6.500 m 68,42 146,48
7. Slama, Jannik Turbine Halle MJ U14 02 30 7.250 m 76,32 30 6.400 m 67,37 143,69
8. Emmerling, Uwe LAV Halensia M40 66 30 7.280 m 76,63 30 6.320 m 66,53 143,16
9. Peuschel, Hagen LG Lettin M30 75 30 6.550 m 68,95 30 6.550 m 68,95 137,90

10. Hergenhan, Volker LAV Halensia M50 55 60 12.450 m 69,17 60 11.850 m 65,83 135,00
11. Poida, Thomas Volkssport Halle M40 69 30 6.210 m 65,37 30 6.150 m 64,74 130,11
12. Fuchs, Egon LAV Halensia M70 39 60 12.050 m 66,94 30 6.000 m 63,16 130,10
13. Lindner, Manfred Robert-Franz-Singakademie M60 50 60 11.500 m 63,89 60 11.400 m 63,33 127,22
14. Maier, Christoph Selgros Teutschenthal M20 85 60 10.850 m 60,28 60 11.700 m 65,00 125,28
15. Kiese, Michael Volkssport Halle M50 62 60 10.575 m 58,75 60 11.325 m 62,92 121,67

1. Emmerling, Katja LAV Halensia W30 76 30 7.050 m 74,21 30 6.450 m 67,89 142,10
2. Weber, Eleonore Turbine Halle WJ U16 00 30 6.740 m 70,95 30 6.525 m 68,68 139,63
3. Tauber, Katarina Yoga macht stark W30 84 30 6.080 m 64,00 30 6.100 m 64,21 128,21
4. Slama, Yvonne Turbine Halle W40 74 30 6.000 m 63,16 30 6.000 m 63,16 126,32
5. Lautenschläger, Dunja Volkssport Halle W30 80 30 5.800 m 61,05 30 5.800 m 61,05 122,10
6. Kiese, Sabine Volkssport Halle W50 63 60 10.550 m 58,61 60 11.025 m 61,25 119,86
7. Slama, Jette Turbine Halle WK U10 07 15 2.800 m 56,00 15 3.000 m 60,00 116,00
8. Kiss, Kerstin LAV Halensia W50 62 60 10.700 m 59,44 60 10.150 m 56,39 115,83
9. Heinroth, Juliane Volkssport Halle W50 62 60 10.000 m 55,56 60 10.140 m 56,33 111,89

10. Kranz, Renate SV Rotation Halle W50 57 60 9.850 m 54,72 60 9.600 m 53,33 108,05
11. David, Petra SV Askania Nietleben 09 W60 54 60 9.700 m 53,89 30 5.000 m 52,63 106,52
12. Hasselberg, Sabine NSV Askania 09 W50 55 60 9.200 m 51,11 30 4.875 m 51,32 102,43
13. Radigk, Cornelia NSV Askania 09 W50 59 60 9.200 m 51,11 30 4.575 m 48,16 99,27
14. Heinicke, Petra NSV Askania 09 W50 61 60 9.050 m 50,28 30 4.575 m 48,16 98,44
15. Bittner, Gitta PTSV Halle / Kegeln W50 56 60 8.450 m 46,94 30 4.750 m 50,00 96,94
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